—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
General Manager Zone 7

Asst Gen Manager Fin Zone 7

Government Relations Manager Z7

Engineering Manager Zone 7
Principal Engineerzone 7
Principal Engineerzone 7
Production Manager Zone 7
Principal Engineerzone 7

Water Facilities Supervisor Z7

Water Quality Manager Zone 7

Water Facilities Supervisor Z7
Accounting Manager Zone 7
Associate Control Sys Eng Z7
Water Facilities Supervisor Z7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7

Maintenance & Construction
Supervisor Zone 7

Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Human Resources Analyst Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Associate Civil Engr Zone 7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Total Wages

$317,547
$287,729
$228,206
$226,946
$210,906
$209,626
$208,810
$195,186
$194,057
$193,543
$179,553
$176,755
$168,095
$165,368
$163,049
$160,696
$159,817

$158,466
$157,781
$157,499
$155,470
$154,758
$154,594
$153,054
$151,927
$151,260
$151,210
$149,630
$146,471



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Maintenance & Construction
Supervisor Zone 7

Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7

Associate Water Res Planner Z7

Water Quality Chemist Zone 7
Financial Analyst Zone 7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Quality Chemist Zone 7
Staff Analyst Zone 7

Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Electrician Zone 7

Water Plant Operator Il Z7

Maintenance & Construction
Supervisor Zone 7

Asst Engineer Zone7
Instrument Tech Il Zone 7
Electrician Zone 7

Financial Analyst Zone 7
Asst Water Res Planner Z7
Instrument Tech Il Zone 7
Asst Engineer Zone7

Buyer Il Zone 7
Communication Specialist Z7
Senior Auditor/Accountant
Instrument Tech Il Zone 7
Water Resources Techii Z7

Plant Mechaniczone 7

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

$146,313

$143,285
$143,128
$140,557
$140,435
$140,169
$139,231
$139,153
$136,778
$136,347
$136,318
$135,300
$134,399
$131,678
$128,680
$124,925
$124,491

$124,278
$123,336
$123,003
$122,920
$119,643
$118,222
$117,087
$115,856
$115,840
$115,799
$115,519
$114,997
$114,568



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.

Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Plant Mechaniczone 7

Water Resources Techii Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Resources Techii Z7
Water Resources Techii Z7
Plant Mechaniczone 7

Water Quality Lab Tech Zone 7
Instrument Tech Il Zone 7
Safety Technician |l Zone 7
Buyer 1 Zone 7

Executive Assistant To Gm Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Resources Techii Z7
Human Resources Tech Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Quality Lab Tech Zone 7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Account Clerk Zone 7

Groundwater Resources Manager
z7

Buyer 1 Zone 7

Asst Water Res Planner Z7

Administrative Assistant Z7
Administrative Assistant Z7
Administrative Assistant Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7

Construction Maintenance Laborer
Z7

Account Clerk Zone 7

Construction Maintenance Laborer
Z7

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

$114,442
$113,777
$112,530
$110,955
$110,395
$110,115
$109,497
$107,092
$106,179
$105,428
$103,756
$103,228
$102,726
$101,628
$100,357
$100,224

$99,833

$99,443

$98,262

$97,961

$96,859
$95,664
$93,188
$92,826
$92,384
$92,076
$90,955

$90,773
$87,194



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water Resources Techi Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Water Resources Techii Z7
Plant Mechaniczone 7

Safety Technician |l Zone 7
Plant Maintenance Laborer Zone 7
Plant Mechaniczone 7

Water Plant Operator Il Z7
Asst Engineer Zone7
Transportation & Supply Crdz7

Retired Annuitant Zone 7

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7
Flood Control Zone 7

Flood Control Zone 7

$79,457
$75,189
$71,266
$70,392
$68,555
$60,250
$51,165
$45,747
$37,628
$31,822
$28,553
$27,582



