	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$317,547
2.	Asst Gen Manager Fin Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$287,729
3.	Government Relations Manager Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$228,206
4.	Engineering Manager Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$226,946
5.	Principal Engineerzone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$210,906
6.	Principal Engineerzone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$209,626
7.	Production Manager Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$208,810
8.	Principal Engineerzone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$195,186
9.	Water Facilities Supervisor Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$194,057
10.	Water Quality Manager Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$193,543
11.	Water Facilities Supervisor Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$179,553
12.	Accounting Manager Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$176,755
13.	Associate Control Sys Eng Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$168,095
14.	Water Facilities Supervisor Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$165,368
15.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$163,049
16.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$160,696
17.	Maintenance & Construction Supervisor Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$159,817
18.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$158,466
19.	Water Plant Operator III Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$157,781
20.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$157,499
21.	Human Resources Analyst Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$155,470
22.	Water Plant Operator III Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$154,758
23.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$154,594
24.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$153,054
25.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$151,927
26.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$151,260
27.	Associate Civil Engr Zone 7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$151,210
28.	Water Plant Operator III Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$149,630
29.	Water Plant Operator III Z7		Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$146,471

30.	Maintenance & Construction Supervisor Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$146,313
31.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$143,285
32.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$143,128
33.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$140,557
34.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$140,435
35.	Associate Water Res Planner Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$140,169
36.	Water Quality Chemist Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$139,231
37.	Financial Analyst Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$139,153
38.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$136,778
39.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$136,347
40.	Water Quality Chemist Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$136,318
41.	Staff Analyst Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$135,300
42.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$134,399
43.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$131,678
44.	Electrician Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$128,680
45.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$124,925
46.	Maintenance & Construction Supervisor Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$124,491
47.	Asst Engineer Zone7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$124,278
48.	Instrument Tech II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$123,336
49.	Electrician Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$123,003
50.	Financial Analyst Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$122,920
51.	Asst Water Res Planner Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$119,643
52.	Instrument Tech II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$118,222
53.	Asst Engineer Zone7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$117,087
54.	Buyer II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$115,856
55.	Communication Specialist Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$115,840
56.	Senior Auditor/Accountant	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$115,799
57.	Instrument Tech II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$115,519
58.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$114,997
59.	Plant Mechaniczone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$114,568

60.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$114,442
61.	Plant Mechaniczone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$113,777
62.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$112,530
63.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$110,955
64.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$110,395
65.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$110,115
66.	Plant Mechaniczone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$109,497
67.	Water Quality Lab Tech Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$107,092
68.	Instrument Tech II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$106,179
69.	Safety Technician II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$105,428
70.	Buyer 1 Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$103,756
71.	Executive Assistant To Gm Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$103,228
72.	Water Plant Operator II Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$102,726
73.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$101,628
74.	Human Resources Tech Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$100,357
75.	Water Plant Operator II Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$100,224
76.	Water Quality Lab Tech Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$99,833
77.	Water Plant Operator II Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$99,443
78.	Account Clerk Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$98,262
79.	Groundwater Resources Manager Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$97,961
80.	Buyer 1 Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$96,859
81.	Asst Water Res Planner Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$95,664
82.	Administrative Assistant Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$93,188
83.	Administrative Assistant Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$92,826
84.	Administrative Assistant Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$92,384
85.	Water Plant Operator II Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$92,076
86.	Construction Maintenance Laborer Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$90,955
87.	Account Clerk Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$90,773
88.	Construction Maintenance Laborer Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$87,194

89.	Water Resources Techi Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$79,457
90.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$75,189
91.	Water Plant Operator III Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$71,266
92.	Water Resources Techii Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$70,392
93.	Plant Mechaniczone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$68,555
94.	Safety Technician II Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$60,250
95.	Plant Maintenance Laborer Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$51,165
96.	Plant Mechaniczone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$45,747
97.	Water Plant Operator II Z7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$37,628
98.	Asst Engineer Zone7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$31,822
99.	Transportation & Supply Crdz7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$28,553
100.	Retired Annuitant Zone 7	Alameda County	Flood Control Zone 7	\$27,582